845
Fo
ur
tee
n
DATALOGGING DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES
Minimess® Monster
Are you a service engineer or maintenance professional

off the lines if required.
Applications
• Agricultural
• Construction
• Off road
• Heavy plant
• Lifting & platforms
Available on request
Please contact your distributor for further information
BOTTOM CONNECTION
New
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
80 MM GAUGE DIAMETER
PART NUMBER THREAD PRESSURE
SCALE RESOLUTION PRICE
HTPHTE2L-0016 1/4” BSPP -1 – 16 bar 1 mbar £0.01
HTPHTE2L-0060 1/4” BSPP -1 – 60 bar 10 mbar £0.01
HTPHTE2L-0250 1/4” BSPP 0 – 250 bar 100 mbar £0.01
HTPHTE2L-0400 1/4” BSPP 0 – 400 bar 100 mbar £0.01
HTPHTE2L-0700 1/4” BSPP 0 – 700 bar 100 mbar £0.01
HTPHTE2L-1000 1/4” BSPP 0 – 1000 bar 100 mbar £0.01
8400SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range 0 to 50ºC (32°F to 122°F)
Fluid temperature range -20°C to +80°C
Storage temperature range -20°C to +60°C